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Bamboo”

© 2004 Chilewich

RAIN, Bamboo

COCONUT

2

CRANBERRY

Custom Sizes Available

SEAGLASS

SHAPE
(]

(|

]
[]

[ —
—

O

030 GREY FLANNEL

012 LAPIS 028

031 SMOKE
SIZE
23"x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x 48" 89x122 cm
46" x 72" 118%183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
26" x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76x269 cm
96" x120" 244 x 305 cm
NEW SIZE

Custom Sizes Available

STYLE

200101
200102
200103
200104
200676
200675
200723

200501

021 SPRING GREEN 035



B aSketwe avem Custom Sizes Available
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NATURAL, Basketweave

CARBON 007 WHITE 028 WHITE/SILVER 042

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200445 - ___
- 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200446 - ___
[ 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200447 - ___
[ ] 72"x106" 183%269 cm 200448 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200461 - ___
(— 30"x106" 76%269 cm 200462 - ___
|:| 96" x120" 244x305cm 200697 - ___
ot - s e : NEW SIZE
DENIM 012 EARTH 013 GILDED 052 O Custom Sizes Available 200502 - ___



® Bay Weave®

BLUE JEAN 002 FLAX 003 VANILLA 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200204 - ___

U 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200216 - ___

L] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200220 - ___

|:] 72" x106" 183%x269 cm 200224 -

— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200208 - ___

— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200212 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200228 -

BLUE JEAN, Bay Weave 7
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B O] ] Cl e Recommended for Hospitality Environments
Custom Sizes Available

© 2005 Chilewich

TR
e

BLUEBERRY 022 MARSHMALLOW 034

NATURAL 033 NOIR 025 SALT 005

TANGERINE 030
SHAPE SIZE STYLE -  COLOR Fiberglass Core Fabric.
Made of sturdy woven vinyl with a fiberglass

O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200704 - ___ core for trouble-free seaming, this textile is
| 35"%x 48" 89x122 cm 200706 _ engineered for durability in even the most

" Y - highly trafficked areas. It is appropriate for
] 46" x72 118x183 cm 200708 - ___ all applications, including heavy-duty
I:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200710 - commercial applications.
— 26"x 72" 66x183 cm 200707 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200709 - ___
O Custom Sizes Available 200523 -

SALT, Bouclé 9




Chord”
O r Custom Sizes Available

OAK 002 OCEAN 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200834 - ___
- 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200837 - ___
. 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200838 - _
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200839 - ___
— 26"x 72" 66x183 cm 200835 - ___
— 30" x106" 76 %269 cm 200836 - ___
O Custom Sizes Available 200830 - _
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™
Fl are Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich

PUMICE 001 SUNRISE 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200796 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200799 - ___

] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200800 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200801 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200797 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200798 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200793 -

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - FLARE

23"x 36" 59%x92 cm

2 35"x 48" 89x122 cm

N 46"x72" 118x183 cm

V/ 72"x106" 183x269 cm
%,

26"x72" 66x183 cm

v 30"x106" 76x269 cm

SUNRISE, Flare 13




H armo nyTM Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich

NATURAL 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm 200761 - ___
O 35"x48" 89%x122 cm 200762 - ___
] 46" x72" 118%x183 cm 200764 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200766 - ___
— 26" x72" 66 x183 cm 200763 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200765 - ___
O Custom Sizes Available 200783 - ___
",,'.A"'-:" —y J_wf:f 5 ”."“n‘. e i
e, L " o e v ST FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - HARMONY
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NATURAL, Harmony 15




™
Heddle
Custom Sizes Available
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DOGWOOD 004 PARADE 002 PEBBLE
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SIZE STYLE

23"x 36" 59%x92 cm 200633
35"x48" 89x122 cm 200634
46" x72" 118x183 cm 200637
72"x106" 183x269 cm 200638
26" x72" 66x183 cm 200635
30"x106" 76x269 cm 200636
Limited Custom Sizes Available 200643

Heddle Floor Mats are unbacked.

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - HEDDLE

23" x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x 48" 89x122 cm

46" x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183%269 cm

26"x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76x269 cm

DOGWOOD, Heddle




SIZE

23" X 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26“ X 72“
30"x106"

WHITE/SILVER, Ikat

001 DEEP GREY

59x92 cm

89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

STYLE

200463
200464
200465
200466
200607
200608
200504

003

COLOR

Recommended for Hospitality Environments
Custom Sizes Available

Fiberglass Core Fabric.

Made of sturdy woven vinyl with a fiberglass
core for trouble-free seaming, this textile is
engineered for durability in even the most
highly trafficked areas. It is appropriate for
all applications, including heavy-duty
commercial applications.

19



. ™
Klt e Custom Sizes Available

GEMSTONE 002 MOONLIGHT 001

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200767 - ___

O 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200770 - ___

] 46" x72" 118%x183 cm 200771 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183 %269 cm 200772 - ___
— 26"x 72" 66x183 cm 200768 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200769 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200784 -

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - KITE

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
= 26"x 72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76x269 cm

GEMSTONE, Kite
Location: Henrybuilt, NYC. 21




Custom Sizes Available
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Basketweave

N1
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030

033 CHAMBRAY

BLUSH
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BLACK

005 COOL GREY
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DARK WALNUT
GRAVEL
CONFETTI, Mini Basketweave




Mini1 Basketweave”

o

LIGHT GRE 015 LINEN

PARCHMENT 016 SANDSTONE 025 SKY 035

SOAPSTONE 017 TURQUOISE 019 WHITE 020

SHAPE SIZE STYLE -  COLOR
O 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200449 - ___

U] 35"x 48" 89x122cm 200451 - ___

] 46" x 72" 118%x183 cm 200452 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200454 - ___
— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200453 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200450 - ___
|:| 96" x 120" 244 x 305 cm 200869 - ___

NEW SIZE
O Custom Sizes Available 200505 -

COOL GREY, Mini Basketweave 25
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M O S alc Custom Sizes Available

! © 2017 Chilewich

= et - SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200535 - ___
OJ 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200538 - ___
] 46" x72" 118%x183 cm 200537 - ___
|:| 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200536 - ___
—/ 26" x72" 66x183 cm 200540 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200539 - ___
|:| 96" x 120" 244 %305 cm 200588 - ___*
O Custom Sizes Available 200546 - ___

*Pink Lemonade not available in 96" x120" size.
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PINK LEMONADE, Mosaic 27



@ Pebl)lewI Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich
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ORE 002 RIVER 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE -  COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200205 - ___
O 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200217 -
] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200221 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200225 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200209 - ___
— 30"x106" 76 %269 cm 200213 -
O Custom Sizes Available 200229 -

ORE, Pebble 29




Quill”

Not Available
for Customization

FOREST

SHAPE

joogoe

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
26" x72"
30"x106"

001

59%x92 cm

89x122 cm
118x183 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - QUILL

SAND, Quill

23" X 36"
35"x 48"

46" X72"

26" X 72“
30"x106"

59x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm

MULBERRY

STYLE

200711
200712
200713
200715
200716

31



QUilte dTM Custom Sizes Available

INK 001 TUXEDO 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
- 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200773 - ___

O 35"x48" 89x%x122 cm 200774 - ___

] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200776 - ___
D 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200778 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200775 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200777 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200785 -

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - QUILTED

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm
= 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
Mﬂ 46" x72" 18x183 cm
72"x106" 183 %269 cm
[T 26"x72" 66x183 cm
E 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

INK, Quilted 33




Rib We avem Custom Sizes Available

006 INDIGO

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200840 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200843 - ___

] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200844 -
I:] 72" x 106" 183 %269 cm 200845 - ___

o 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200841 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200842 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200831 -

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - RIB WEAVE

I 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
] 35"x 48" 89%x122 cm
I:I 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76x269 cm

INDIGO, Rib Weave 35
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Blumenfeld ¢

® Sampler”

© 2022 Chilewich

] i
MULTI 001

SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm

U] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm

L] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
|:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm

— 30"x106" 76x269 cm
O Custom Sizes Available

MULTI, Sampler

STYLE

200206
200218
200222
200226
200210
200214
200230

Custom Sizes Available

37



™
S COUt Custom Sizes Available

GRAPHITE 002 MIDNIGHT 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
- 23" x 36" 59%x92 cm 200630 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89%x122 cm 200627 - ___

] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200626 - ___
I:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200625 - —_—

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200629 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200628 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200639 -

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - SCOUT

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
BE= 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
E 46" x72" 118 x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
([T 26"x72" 66x183 cm
E— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

GRAPHITE, Scout 39




Signal”

TWILIGHT, Signal

SIZE

23" X 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26“ X 72“
30"x106"

001  TWILIGHT

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

STYLE

200748
200749
200751

200753
200750
200752

Not Available
for Customization

14



Swell
We Custom Sizes Available

STONE 001 STORM 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200808 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200811 - ___
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200812 - ___
D 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200813 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200809 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200810 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200795 -

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - SWELL

] 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
M 35"x 48" 89x%x122 cm
E 46" x72" 118 x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
1 26"x72" 66x183 cm
T 30"x 106" 76 %269 cm

STONE, Swell 43




Custom Sizes Available
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Tambour
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| hatch”
T atc Limited Sizes Available

DOVE 003 PEBBLE 001 PEWTER 004

002 UMBER 005

RAIN

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200677 - ___

- 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200678 - ___
] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200679 - ___

[ ] 72"x106" 183x%269 cm 200680 - ___
= 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200681 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200682 - ___

- LImited Custom Sizes Available 200686 - ___

PEBBLE, Thatch 47




L] ™
TWISt Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich

002 OCEAN

SIZE STYLE - COLOR
23"x 36" 59%x92 cm 200852 -
35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200855 -
46"x72" 118x183 cm 200856 - ___
72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200857 - ___
26"x72" 66x183 cm 200853 -
30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200854 - ___
Custom Sizes Available 200833 -

FLOOR MATS PATTERN DIRECTION - TWIST

23"x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x48" 89x122 cm
46" x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
N 26"x72" 66x183 cm
@2 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

MAGNOLIA, Twist 49



Limited
51

Custom Sizes Available
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® Woodgrain®

BIRCH 001 SLATE 002 UMBER 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

\ O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200207 - ___
l.“,,,u,,,_.u,“u_“,.__.,_,.; O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200219 - ___
[ ] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200223 - ___

| |:] 72"x106" 183 %269 cm 200227 - ___

' — 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200211 -

o | — 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200215 - ___

: O Custom Sizes Available 200231 -

BIRCH, Woodgrain 53




Find a sales representative and get preferred pricing at:

CHILEWICHHOSPITALITY.COM

Photography: Pippa Drummond, Megan Senior, and
Victor Schrager.

All non-custom items are in stock, except those marked
“NEW,” which are available from January 1, 2023.
Collection as shown valid through June 30, 2023.

Chilewich|Sultan LLC
39 West 19th Street
New York, NY 10011

T +1212 679 9204

Chilewich® and TerraStrand® are registered trademarks.
© 2022 Chilewich | Sultan LLC. All rights reserved.

e

MADE IN USA

chilewich.



http://www.chilewichhospitality.com

